Contents

List of figures
List of tables

List of boxes

Preface

Acknowledgements

1
2

3
9
10

Introduction: scarcity and frontiers

The Agricultural Transition (from 10,000 BC
to 3000 BC)

The Rise of Cities (from 3000 BC to 1000 AD)

The Emergence of the World Economy (from
1000 to 1500)

Global Frontiers and the Rise of Western Europe
(from 1500 to 1914)

The Atlantic Economy Triangular Trade
(from 1500 to 1860)

The Golden Age of Resource-Based Development
(from 1870 to 1914)

The Age of Dislocation (from 1914 to 1950)
The Contemporary Era (from 1950 to the present)

Epilogue: the Age of Ecological Scarcity?

Index

page viii
ix

Xil

xiii

XVii

47
84

157
225
306

368
463
552
663

730



