## Contents

List of figures		<i>page</i> viii
Lisi	t of tables	ix
Lisi	t of boxes	xii
Preface		xiii
Acknowledgements		xvii
1	Introduction: scarcity and frontiers	1
2	The Agricultural Transition (from 10,000 BC to 3000 BC)	47
3	The Rise of Cities (from 3000 BC to 1000 AD)	84
4	The Emergence of the World Economy (from 1000 to 1500)	157
5	Global Frontiers and the Rise of Western Europe (from 1500 to 1914)	225
6	The Atlantic Economy Triangular Trade (from 1500 to 1860)	306
7	The Golden Age of Resource-Based Development (from 1870 to 1914)	368
8	The Age of Dislocation (from 1914 to 1950)	463
9	The Contemporary Era (from 1950 to the present)	552
10	Epilogue: the Age of Ecological Scarcity?	663
Index		730